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HIGH-OUTPUT PIEZO ALARM TRANSDUCER

Model No. Min.Sound Pressure Level 
(dB)

Rated Voltage              
(VDC)

Operating 
Voltage (VDC)

Max.Consumption 
(mA)

Oscillating 
Frequency (kHz)

Operating 
Temperature (℃)

Weight                           
(g)

Case Material / 
Colour

EFM-290EH 100/12VDC 

/30cm
85/12VDC 

/300cm
12 9~14 85/12VDC 3.4±0.5 -20~+85 13 PC/Black

Model No. Min.Sound 
Pressure Level (dB)

Rated Voltage              
(VDC)

Operating Voltage       
(VDC)

Max.Consumption 
(mA)

Oscillating 
Frequency (kHz)

Operating 
Temperature (℃)

Weight                           
(g)

Case Material / 
Colour

EFM-290EDFP 85/4.5VDC /300cm 4.5 2~7 50/4.5VDC 3.2±0.5 -20~+70 9 PC(141R)/Black

Model No. Min.Sound Pressure Level 
(dB)

Rated Voltage            
(VDC)

Operating 
Voltage (VDC)

Max.Consumption 
(mA)

Oscillating 
Frequency (kHz)

Operating 
Temperature (℃)

Weight                         
(g)

Case Material / 
Colour

EFM-290ENL50 90/9VDC /30cm
85/7.5VDC 

/300cm
9 7~12 10/9VDC 3.6±0.5 -20~+70 10 PC(141R)/Black

HIGH-OUTPUT PIEZO ALARM
· W-12B1
· W-12B2
· W-12B3

· W-18
· W-18A
· W-18C
· W-18M12
· W-18M24
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MODEL W-18 W-18A W-18C W-18M12 W-18M24

L 300mm 300mm
RED1500mm
BLACK500mm 300mm 300mm
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● W-18C: The components on the PC board is coated 
with resin lacquer for waterproof
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Model No. Min.Sound 
Pressure Level (dB)

Rated Voltage 
(VDC)

Operating Voltage 
(VDC)

Max.Consumption 
(mA) Tone Nature Operating 

Temperature (℃) Weight (g) Case Material / 
Colour

W-12B1 100/12VDC /100cm

12 6~16 250/12VDC Siren -20~+70 63 ABS/BlackW-12B2 105/12VDC /100cm

W-12B3 105/12VDC /35cm
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Model No. Min.Sound 
Pressure Level(dB)

Rated Voltage                
(VDC)

Operating Voltage          
(VDC)

Max.Consumption 
(mA) Tone Nature Operating 

Temperature (℃)
Weight                             

(g)
Case Material / 

Colour

W-18 105/12VDC /100cm 12 6~15 350

Siren

-30~+70 85 ABS/Black

W-18A 105/24VDC /100cm 24 18~26 200

W-18C 105/12VDC /100cm
12 6~15 350

W-18M12 105/12VDC /100cm
Inter mitten

W-18M24 105/24VDC /100cm 24 18~28 400

Note:Inter mitten f=1~3Hz.
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· W-18CB

· W-18D
· W-18DM

· W-19

● W-18CB

18VDC1614121086

I

P

850

650

450

250

50

115

110

105

100

95

mAdB/100cm

● W-18D

111 112

100

88

76

64

52

40

I

P

6 8 10 12 14 16 18 VDC

108

105

102

99

96

93

dB/100cm mA

● W-19

120

115

110

100

95

1500

1300

1100

800

500
I

P

9 11 13 15 17VDC

dB/100cm mA

10±3

500±10

30

Ø8
6.5

3-Ø6.3

Ø9
1

79 48

15
.2

SR35

92 A

"A"
Metal brackt

290±5
5±2

Ø52.5

Ø6

2-Ø5
29
50

33.8

70

6

8

Ø5
2.2

Ø5
2.7

51.5

5±2
150±5

Ø54.3

HIGH-OUTPUT PIEZO ALARM HIGH-OUTPUT PIEZO ALARM
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Model No. Min.Sound 
Pressure Level (dB)

Rated Voltage              
(VDC)

Operating Voltage       
(VDC)

Max.Consumption 
(mA)

Oscillating 
Frequency (kHz) Tone Nature Operating 

Temperature (℃)
Weight                           

(g)
Case Material 

/ Colour

W-18CB 105/12VDC /100cm 12 6~15 800/12VDC 500±100 Siren -30~+70 85 ABS/Black

· W-32-89
· W-32-90

Note:Normal pulse f=1.2~1.6Hz

Model No. Min.Sound 
Pressure Level (dB)

Rated Voltage                        
(VDC)

Operating Voltage                  
(VDC)

Max.Consumption 
(mA)

Oscillating 
Frequency (kHz) Tone Nature Operating 

Temperature (℃)
Weight                                     

(g)
Case Material 

/ Colour

W-32 108/12VDC /100cm
12 6~15 300/12VDC

2.8±0.5

Normal Pulse

-20~+85 110 ABS/Black
W-32SL440 100/12VDC /100cm Continuous

W-32AL440 108/24VDC /100cm
24 12~28 300/24VDC

Normal Pulse

W-32ASL440 100/24VDC /100cm Continuous 

Model No. Min.Sound 
Pressure Level (dB)

Rated Voltage              
(VDC)

Operating Voltage       
(VDC)

Max.Consumption 
(mA) Tone Nature Operating 

Temperature (℃)
Weight                           

(g)
Case Material / 

Colour

W-19 110/12VDC /100cm 12 8~15 1000/12VDC Siren -20~+85 200 PC/Black

· W-32

Model No. Min.Sound 
Pressure Level (dB)

Rated Voltage              
(VDC)

Operating Voltage       
(VDC)

Max.Consumption 
(mA) Tone Nature Operating 

Temperature (℃)
Weight                          

(g)
Case Material / 

Colour

W-24B 100/24VDC /100cm 24 12~28 150/24VDC Siren -20~+70 60 ABS/Black
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Model No. Min.Sound 
Pressure Level (dB)

 Rated Voltage              
(VDC)

Operating Voltage       
(VDC)

Max.Consumption      
(mA) Tone Nature Operating 

Temperature (℃)
Weight                           

(g)
Case Material / 

Colour

W-18D 95/12VDC /100cm
12 6~15

150/12VDC Siren
-30~+70 70 ABS/Black

W-18DM 60/12VDC /100cm 25/12VDC Pulse(1~3Hz)

Note:Pulse f=1~3Hz

Model No. Min.Sound 
Pressure Level (dB)

Rated Voltage              
(VDC)

Operating Voltage       
(VDC)

Max.Consumption 
(mA)

Oscillating 
Frequency (kHz) Tone Nature Operating 

Temperature (℃)
Weight                           

(g)
Case Material 

/ Colour

W-32-89
108/12VDC /100cm 12 6~15 300/12VDC 2.8±0.4 Normal Pulse -20~+85

185
ABS/Black

W-32-90 180

Note:Normal pulse f=1.2~1.6Hz

MODEL W-32 W-32SL440 W-32AL440 W32ASL440

L 220mm 440mm


